OWNER 1

MAX INVESTMENTS LLC
CEDAR LAKE BUILDING
MAX INVESTMENTS LLC
IBN KALI LLC &

LILIAN PROPERTIES LLC
SPRING CREEK PROPERTIES
ANAEMENA VICKY U
HUMFELD TIFFANY

MAX INVESTMENTS LLC
NGUYEN NGOC B & JASMIN S
CITY OF COLUMBIA

John Berghager

OWNER 2

COMPANY LLC

LILIAN PROPERTIES LLC

LLC

ADDRESS

701 WESTWOOD AVE
PO BOX 1442

701 WESTWOOD AVE
4216 TWIN OAK CT
4216 TWIN OAK CT
PO BOX 30665

3210 OAK LAWN DR
PO BOX 54

701 WESTWOOD AVE
4980 N SHALIMAR CT
701 E BROADWAY

Spring Creek Properties

CITY
COLUMBIA
GOLDEN
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
SEAL BEACH
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA

STATE
MO
co
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
CA
MO
MO
MO

ZIP

65203
80402
65203
65202
65202
65205
65203
90740
65203
65202
65201

ZIP_Code Address

65201 00000 TUPELO PL

65201 1201 STONE CT

65201 1507 TUPELO PL

65201 1509 TUPELO PL

65201 00000 1200-1204 LARCH
65201 00000 STONE ST

65201 1510 TUPELO PL A+B
65201 1508 TUPELO PL A+B
65201 1503 TUPELO PL

65201 00000 1201-1207 LARCH
65201 00000 LARCH CT

09-05-19 Met with John Berghager. Zach Nikin also in attendance. He wanted to discuss plans with his legal council and check back in a montt

10-04-19 Spoke with John. He's okay with us paying him for the easement but he wants the other easement released at the same time.

10-16-19 Spoke with Dee Montpeiler to discuss the project. He had questions about other private sewers in the area as he owns so property there. 573-864-9667

07-16-19 Email John Schaefer with MoDOT to discuss tie in location (2M22) . Will need to obtain a permit for the work.

11-05-19 Mailed out notice for public hearing letters
11-05-19 Zach will try to contact all property owners via phone before PH



